Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:
Standard:

Typ Kleidungsstlck:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:

Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

57.041.41-M
SAFETY DUO

SAFETY DUO, Unisex Warnweste mit zwei
tragbaren Seiten Neongelb

100% Polyester
EN 20471

Herren

0.54 kg

0.599 kg

283

20/1

0.43 mx0.34 mx0.58 m
11.98 kg
8605025697284
620190000000

171



